
Statement Showins Shareholdins Pattern

Category of
Shareholder

Number of shares
held in
dematerialized form As a percentage of(A+B)r

of Promoter and Promoter

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided

Govemment/ State Government(s)

Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/

otal Shareholding ofPromoter and
Promoter Group (A): (AXl)+(AX2)

Financial Institutions / Banks

BARAUTO PARTS LIMITED

Total shareholding as a percentage of total
number of shares

As a percentage

of (A+B+

24.54

4.52

FoTSIBARAUTOPARTS 
LTD
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Individuals -i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1

lakh

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal

otal Public Shareholding (B)=

Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been issued

For SIEAR AUTOPARTS LTD
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FoTSIEARAUTOPARTS LTD
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Name of the shareholder

PAMARAVATHI

ACHARYALAL
A CHENNA KRISHNAIAH

REDIT CAPITAL VENCUTE
RIPATHI SAVITRY

GOPALA KRISHNA
JHANSI KUMARI

LAKSHMI PRASATNH
P LAKSHMI NARAYANA
PMOHANNAIDU
D NAGARAJU GUPTA
NMADHAVI
P MADHU PRATAP

P SUGI.]NAMMA
P VEERANARAYANA

PANNAPIJRNA

OXb) Statement showins Shareholdins ofpersons belonsins to the cateeorv

"Promoter and Promoter Group"

Shares as a percentage of total number of
shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at

0.34

0.65
0.23

4.52

0.90

0.02

0.36

0.05

0.05

0.04
0.05

0.05

0.4s
0.09

0.09

0.05

3.37
2.37

5.60
3.86

0.45

0.09

0.20

0.06

0.05

t.02
361

FOT SIBAR AUTOPARTS LTD
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(IXc) Statement showine Shareholdine of nersons belonsine to the catesorv

"Public" and holding more than 17o ofthe total number ofshares

(IXd) Statement showins details of locked-in shares

(IIXa) Statement showins details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

For $IBAR AUTOPART$ t-TD

(IIXb) Statement showine Holdins of Depository Receints (DRs). where underlvins
chrres nre in excess of 1 o/. of fhe fofal numher of shares

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above)

I THE WESTEREN INDIA TRUSTEE s00000 9.03

2 ILFSVENTURECORP 174200 3.15

TOTAL 674200 12.18

Sr.
No.

Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in
shares

Locked-in shares as a
percentage of total number
of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
abovel

Nil Nil Nil
2

J

TOTAL 0 0.00

Sr.
No.

Type of outstanding DR (ADRS,

GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares

underlying outstanding DRs
Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a

percentage oftotal
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (IXa) abovel

I Nil Nil Nil Nil
2

J

TOTAL 0 0 0.00

Sr.
No.

Name of the DR Holder Type of outstanding
DR (ADRS, GDRs,
SDRs, etc.)

Number of shares

underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as a

percentage of total
numtrer of shares {i.e.,
Grand Totat (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
nara (D(a) above)

I Nil Nil Nil
2

J

TOTAL 0 *.{t8
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